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Raj Pixelplanel
The Trusted Source of Your Printing Needs.

All Types of Screen, Offset, Multicolor & Personalized Printing

Rate Card - w.E.F.01-07-2020

Special Pricing for School ID Cards.
01to 300 PCS - Card with Dori With Printing Complete Set.

Above 300 PCS - Card with Dori With Printing Complete Set,

25 Particular Rate

1 NON TEREBAL SINGLE SIDE Rs. 400
2 NON TEREBAL FRONT BACK Rs. 450
3 ART CARD SINGLE SIDE (250GSM) Rs. 400
4 ART CARD F B WITH LAMINATION (250GSM) Rs. 450
5 Artcard Front Back Without(300GSM) Rs. 350
6 MATT CARD (350GSM) Rs. 650
7 MATT CARD SINGLE SIDE UV(380GSM) Rs. 750
8 MATT CARD FRONT BACK UV(380 GSM) Rs. 850
9 MATT TEXTURE (350GSM) Rs. 800
10 | VELVET CARD(350GSM) Rs. 1500
1 VELVET SINGLE SIDE UV(350GSM) Rs. 1700
12 | VELVET FRONT BACK UV(350GSM) Rs. 1900

Printing Price for Bags (Qty 1000)
« Non Woven & 200 Micron White PVC Bags - Rs. 1500 (Single Side)

+ 100% Advance Payment. (Strictly No Credit)

« All Above Visiting Card Rates are 1000 Qty.

« Lanyards with Printing minimum Qty 300 Required.

« Packaging & Courier Charges Extra.

« Cutting / Half Blade Charges Extra. (According Your Size).

- Additional Cost will be Applicable if Required.

« All Paper & Sticker job rates not mention. (Rates will be base on Size & Qty Requirement.)
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